

National Sheep Association NSA and NSA Sheep Event magazine and ticket giveaway – May 2022

Terms and Conditions

These terms and conditions apply to a competition offering up to 50 people a free copy of NSA Sheep Farmer magazine. Included in 10 of the magazines are golden tickets that could be exchanged for a free ticket to NSA Sheep Event on Wednesday 27th July 2022.

Winners of the 50 free magazines will be selected at random. Winners of Sheep Event tickets will have to complete the following to claim their prize:

- 1. Add an image of the golden ticket to social media (Facebook or Twitter) and tag NSA @natsheep and the hashtags #APositiveFuture and #NSASheepEvent on the post.
- 2. The first five posts will win a ticket to the event.

Entries to claim a free copy of Sheep Farmer magazine open on Thursday 12th May and will close at 5pm on Tuesday 31st May.

By entering the magazine/ticket giveaway you agree to the following:

- I am a UK resident.
- I understand I am applying to receive a free copy of NSA Sheep Farmer magazine, within the magazine may be a golden lucky ticket that could be exchanged to a Sheep Event ticket if shared on social media.
- If I am one of the successful applicants, I understand the information provided in my
 application and from my social media post (If a golden ticket winner) may be used by NSA
 in press and publicity. I agree to take part in associated press and publicity and understand
 the offer of the free ticket may be withdrawn if I do not participate in press and publicity. I
 agree to supply relevant photographs for press and publicity.
- If I am one of the successful applicants, I understand no monetary alternative is offered in place of the magazine or event ticket.
- If I am one of the successful event ticket winners I understand the prize is one single entry only and other visitors attending with me would be required to buy a ticket to enter.





Data collection

• For all applicants. All information collected within this application form will be stored securely by NSA and used in accordance with the NSA Privacy Policy. It will be shared with RoSA but no other third party outside NSA. If you are not an NSA member, by completing this form you are consenting to participate in our Wider Interest Group and we may contact you in the future about NSA topics not directly linked to this initiative. If you are an NSA member, by completing this form you are consenting to us updating our existing information held for your membership subscription.